Product Features
n Converged service solutions
n Modular, single-slot chassis
n Supports 8,16, or
 24 FXS interfaces
n Integral SIP gateway, router,
and security
n Supports a variety of network

Warranty
n 10-year (North American)
Ordering Information
Equipment Part #
NetVanta 6330 - 8 FXS 47006332G1
NetVanta 6330 - 16 FXS 47006334G1
NetVanta 6330 - 24 FXS 47006336G1
NetVanta 6330 - 16 FXS+8FXO 47006337G1
Compact Flash Modules
512 MB 1200818E1
Modules
Quad FXS NIM2 1700102G1
Quad FXO NIM2 1700105G1
Quad FXS/FXO NIM2 1700111G1
Octal FXS NIM2 1700108G1
Octal FXO NIM2 1700109G1
Quad SHDSL EFM NIM2-Annex A 1700103G1
Quad SHDSL EFM NIM2-Annex B 1700103G2
Quad T1/E1 EFM NIM2 1700106G1
NetVanta
®
 6330 Series
Modular IP Business Gateway